Curriculum Task Force

de Souza, Kelly

Grand Rapids AE2405 Leonard, NE

Grand Rapids, MI 49505

Phone:  

Email:  deSouzak@grps.k12.mi.us 

Email 2:  k.souza@att.net 
Hoag, Mary

MI Department of Corrections

141 First St.

Coldwater, MI 49306

Phone:  517-278-6942
Email:  hoagme@michigan.gov 

Leach-Orr, Jaffiria

Detroit Public Schools
14111 Puritan

Detroit, MI 48227
Phone:  (313) 866-9328

Fax:  (313) 852-0640

Cell:  (313) 715-3095
Email:  jaffiria.leach-orr@detroitk12.org 
Ledy, Susan

Executive Director
Literacy Center of West Michigan

1120 Monroe NW

Grand Rapids, MI 49503

Phone: 616-459-5151, ext. 17

Cell: 616-443-8498

Email: skledy@literacycenterwm.org
Luckey-Nelson, Christina

TBAISD/NW Michigan Works!

1209 S. Garfield, Suite C

Traverse City, MI 49686

Phone: 231-922-3710

Cell: 231-342-7175

Email: cnelson@nwm.cog.mi.us
Palasinski, Pete

Sturgis Public Schools
107 W. West Street

Sturgis, MI 49091

Phone:  (269) 659-1542
Email:  ppalasin@sturgisps.org 

Pamment, Jo

Director A+ English Language School

Haslett ESL

1118 S. Harrison

East Lansing, MI 48823

Phone: 517-337-8353

Phone (Home): 517-333-3421

Cell: 517-420-8435

Email: pammenjk@haslett.k12.mi.us
Rudisill, Jane

Director, Adult & Alternative Education
Potterville Public Schools 
420 N. High Street
Potterville, MI 48876
Phone: 517.645.4704
Fax: 517.645.0092
Email: rudisijj@pps.k12.mi.us
Sherb, Bill

Adult Education – McKinley School

9101 Hillcrest Street

Livonia, MI  48150

Phone: 734-968-5723 

Email:  billsherb@hotmail.com

Spoelman, Linda

Grand Rapids Community College
Address:

Phone:
Email:  LSPOELMA@grcc.edu 

Thorndycraft, MaryAnne

Adult Education Director
Lake Orion Schools

455 E. Scripps

Lake Orion, MI  48360

Phone:  248-693-5436, ext. 2

Fax:  248-693-5670

mthorndycraft@lakeorion.k12.mi.us

Wells, Carole

Adult Education Supervisor

Dearborn Public Schools

22586 Ann Arbor Trail

Dearborn Heights, MI 48127

Phone: 313-827-1908

Cell: 313-585-8355

Email: wellsc@dearborn.k12.mi.us
